
ÖSM precision Gotland, 1­2/6

Mästerskap

A Öppen

470 334

463 324

462 327

460 318

455 317

450 314

449 313

449 313

448 314

441 308

304 304

303 303

293 293

289 289

287 287

270 270

0 0

B Öppen

477 332

470 333 (46)

470 330 (45)

461 320

461 323

457 319

457 322

456 317

455 322

452 315

314 314

312 312

1 Björn Nordkvist, Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb

2 Olof Widing, Klinte

3 Gert Larsson, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

4 Kjell Andersson, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

5 Roger Utas, VNB

6 Lennart Kraft, Ljusdals Pistolskytteklubb

7 Björn Pettersson, Klinte

8 Jan Edmundson, Visborgs

9 Thomas Larsson, Klinte

10 Eric Andersson, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

11 Bo Simu, Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb

12 Magnus Fransson, Visborgs

13 Henric von Bargen, Klinte

14 Rikard Strömmer, Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar

15 Michael Silvin, Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar

16 Bosse G Nohrlander, Visborgs

17 Patrik Joelsson, Slite

1 Björn Nordkvist, Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb

2 Lennart Kraft, Ljusdals Pistolskytteklubb

3 Olof Widing, Klinte

4 Thomas Larsson, Klinte

5 Gert Larsson, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

6 Magnus Fransson, Visborgs

7 Per Widing, Klinte

8 Eric Andersson, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

9 Kjell Andersson, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

10 Allan Jacobsson, VNB

11 Michael Silvin, Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar

12 Björn Pettersson, Klinte



298 298

288 288

0 0

C Öppen

476 334

473 335

469 330 (47)

469 329 (46)

462 321

462 325

461 326

460 327

458 325

454 322

320 320

320 320

320 320

319 319

316 316

315 315

313 313

313 313

312 312

310 310

310 310

300 300

299 299

295 295

283 283

C Junior

409 292

378 244

C Veteran yngre

465 325

461 327

457 320

419 296

419 294

175 175

13 Thony Cederblad, Visborgs

14 Mikael P Larsson, VNB

15 Bo Simu, Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb

1 Björn Nordkvist, Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb

2 Lennart Kraft, Ljusdals Pistolskytteklubb

3 Eric Andersson, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

4 Jakob Bjellerup, Visborgs

5 Per Widing, Klinte

6 Kjell Andersson, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

7 Thomas Larsson, Klinte

8 Teresia Bylger, Salems Pistolklubb

9 Olof Widing, Klinte

10 Maria Prandl-Norrgård, Salems Pistolklubb

11 Tobias Rosvall, Slite

12 Roger Utas,

13 Mattias Steffenburg, VNB

14 Björn Pettersson, Klinte

15 Bo Simu, Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb

16 Åsa Ax, Salems Pistolklubb

17 Daniel Berg, VNB

18 Michael Silvin, Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar

19 Magnus Fransson, Visborgs

20 Henric von Bargen, Klinte

21 Joel Ahlgren, Visborgs

22 Jonas U Johansson, VNB

23 Jacob Carlzon, VNB

24 Thony Cederblad, Visborgs

25 Rikard Strömmer, Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar

1 Rasmus Adman, Visborgs

2 Viggo Järlsäter, Visborgs

1 Jan Edmundson, Visborgs

2 Gert Larsson, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

3 Peter Nordgren, Visborgs

4 Mikael P Larsson, VNB

5 Stefan Nyberg, Visborgs

6 Finn Alpberg, Visborgs



C Veteran äldre

463 324

448 320

384 262

C Damer

469 327

462 323

457 319

450 320

446 314

443 309

442 307

436 305

431 304

418 295

294 294

Lag

A Lag

953

951

B Lag

962

962

C Lag

982

964

954

951

939

C Junior Lag

536

C Veteran yngre Lag

1 Allan Jacobsson, VNB

2 Matts Lindberg, Fagersta Pistolskytteklubb

3 Bosse G Nohrlander, Visborgs

1 Maria Prandl-Norrgård, Salems Pistolklubb

2 Teresia Bylger, Salems Pistolklubb

3 Mia Romlin, Salems Pistolklubb

4 Åsa Ax, Salems Pistolklubb

5 Annie Esteryd, Slite

6 Linda Baumann, Slite

7 Vendela Bandholtz Wistrand, Visborgs

8 Monica Järlsäter, Visborgs

9 Sara Berg, VNB

10 Eva Nordgren, Visborgs

11 Malin Jakobsson, Slite

1 Eskilstuna 1, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

2 Klinte 1, Klinte

1 Klinte 2, Klinte

2 Eskilstuna 2, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

1 Eskilstuna 3, Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb

2 Salems 3, Salems Pistolklubb

3 Klinte 3, Klinte

4 Visborg 2, Visborgs

5 VNB 1, VNB

1 Visborg 4, Visborgs



645

C Damer Lag

650

639

623

600

1 Visborg 6, Visborgs

1 Salems 1, Salems Pistolklubb

2 Salems 2, Salems Pistolklubb

3 Slite 1, Slite

4 Visborg 5, Visborgs


